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Department of Sociology  W17 
Core Faculty Teaching title email office phone 
Abrutyn, Seth  Assistant Prof. Seth.abrutyn@ubc.ca 2216 2-3845 

Bartolic, Silvia  Instructor 1 bartolic@mail.ubc.ca 2220 7-0684 

Richard Carpiano On Leave  Richard.Carpiano@ubc.ca   

Chan, Elic  Lecturer Elic.chan@ubc.ca 3120 2-2837 

Corrigall-Brown, Catherine  Associate Prof. corrigall.brown@ubc.ca 2118 2-3778 

Creese, Gillian   On Leave Professor gillian.creese@ubc.ca 2212/2202 2-2541 

Currie, Dawn   Professor dawn.currie@ubc.ca 3129 2-3576 

Elliott, Sinikka  Assistant Prof. Sinikka.elliott@ubc.ca 3108  

Fu, Qiang  Assistant Prof. qiang.fu@ubc.ca 2123 2-2548 

Fuller, Sylvia  Associate Prof.  fullersy@mail.ubc.ca 2321 2-4837 

Ghaziani, Amin  Associate Prof. amin.ghaziani@ubc.ca 2325 2-2268 

Greer, Kerry   Instructor 1 kergreer@mail.ubc.ca 124 7-0668 

Guppy, Neil  p/t Leave Professor neil.guppy@ubc.ca 126 2-3670 

Hanser, Amy   Associate Prof. hanser@mail.ubc.ca 1319 7-3135 

Hirsh, Beth   Associate Prof. ehirsh@mail.ubc.ca 2204 2-1934 

Johnson, Phyllis  Associate Prof. pjohnson@mail.ubc.ca 2122 2-4300 

Kemple, Thomas   Professor kemple@mail.ubc.ca 2211 2-3579 

Lauer, Sean  p/t Leave Associate Prof. sean.lauer@ubc.ca 3111 2-1609 

Lauster, Nathan   Associate Prof.  nlauster@mail.ubc.ca 1325/2318 7-3083 

Lyon, Katherine  Lecturer lyonkath@mail.ubc.ca 2303  

Martin-Matthews, Anne  p/t Leave Professor  amm@mail.ubc.ca 2218 2-2574 

Matthews, Ralph   Professor ralphm@mail.ubc.ca 1311 2-4386 

Mawani, Renisa On Leave Professor renisa@mail.ubc.ca 2315 2-6494 

Qian, Yue  Assistant Prof. yue.qian@ubc.ca 122 2-9972 

Richardson, Lindsey  Assistant Prof. Lindsey.richardson@ubc.ca 3125 7-5511 

Robinson, Oral  Lecturer Oral.robinson@ubc.ca 2202 7-5369 

Ross, Becki    Professor becki@mail.ubc.ca 3119 2-4389/2-9487 

Roth, Wendy   Associate Prof.  wendy.roth@ubc.ca 3115 2-4845 

Stecklov, Guy  Professor and Head Guy.stecklov@ubc.ca 2115 2-2660 

Tindall, David   Professor tindall@mail.ubc.ca 1317 2-2363 

Veenstra, Gerry   Professor  Gerry.Veenstra@ubc.ca 1321 2-4351 

Wilkes, Rima  Professor  wilkesr@mail.ubc.ca 3101 2-6855 

Yodanis, Carrie  Associate Prof. carrie.yodanis@ubc.ca 3113 2-3185 

Other Teaching Faculty 

Armitage, Neil  Sessional Neil.armitage@ubc.ca 123  

Christensen, Benjamin  Sessional    

Dengate, Jen  Sessional  3116  

Dergousoff, Debbie  Sessional deborah.dergousoff@ubc.ca 3126  

Gulmanelli, Stefano  Sessional stefano.gulmanelli@ubc.ca 3116  

Lester-Smith, Donna  Sessional donnals.ubc@gmail.com 3126 2-2950 

Mackenzie, Chris   Continuing Sessional mackz@mail.ubc.ca 149 2-3760 

Malette, Nicole  Sessional    

Morgan, Jeannie  Sessional Jeannie.morgan@ubc.ca 3116  

Pentecost, Deborah  Continuing Sessional debra.pentecost@ubc.ca 156  2-5625 

Ryniker, David   Continuing Sessional ryniker@mail.ubc.ca 149  2-3760 

Singh, Prab  Sessional Prabhsharanbir.singh@ubc.ca 3108  

Sirari, Tanvi  Sessional  3112  

Small, Dan  Sessional Dan.Small@ubc.ca 3116  

Stecy-Hildebrandt, Natasha  Sessional    

Traore, Ismael  Sessional    
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Vivaldi, Ana  Sessional a.vivaldi@ubc.ca 157  

Wainer, Rafael   Sessional  rafawa@mail.ubc.ca 158  

Weatherby, Maria   Continuing Sessional mariawea@mail.ubc.ca 3116 - 

Wiebe, Brandy   Continuing Sessional brandy.wiebe@ubc.ca 156  - 

Zhao, Jing  Sessional Jing.zhao@alumni.ubc.ca   

Faculty Affiliates Faculty Affiliates    

Dierkes, Julian  Faculty Associate j.dierkes@ubc.ca UBC IAR - 

Duina, Francesco  Honorary Professor Francesco.duina@ubc.ca Bates  

Frank, Kristyn  Adjunct Professor    

Lin, Li-Wen  Faculty Associate lin@law.ubc.ca UBC Law 2-2870 

Tesluk, Jordan  Postdoc Research Fellow    

Kate West  Postdoc Research Fellow Kate.west@ubc.ca   

Visitors     

Berdahl, Jennifer  On Leave, UBC  1323  

Mozhgan Azimi  Visiting Assoc Prof Mozhgan.azimi@yahoo.com 125 - 

Forte, Anabella  Visiting International 

Research Student 

  
 

      

Faculty Emeriti/a  

Chang, Yunshik  Professor Emeritus yunshik@mail.ubc.ca 2323 7-5206 

Foschi, Martha  Professor Emerita - 3102 2-3396 

White, James   Professor Emeritus blanco@mail.ubc.ca 2206 2-4683 

      

TA and Grad Student offices     

  MA Students  108  

  PhD Students  020  

  Grad Students  016  

Administration      

Dan Harper  Main Office soci.dept@ubc.ca 2111 26683 

May Chan  
Student Services 

Assistant/Advisor 

soci.grad@ubc.ca or 

soci.ugrad@ubc.ca 
2108 2-0503 

Kristin Sopotiuk  Head's Assistant Kristin.sopotiuk@ubc.ca 2116 2-2547 

Bryan Mathews  Administrator Bryan.mathews@ubc.ca 2119 2-5032 
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